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Kabel telefoniczny RJ11 6P4C

Kabel telefoniczny RJ11 6P4C-
Długość: 3 metry-

CertyfikatyOpakowanie

Ilość sztuk w kartonie
Objętość kartonu
Waga kartonu, kg
Wymiary opakowania:
Wymiary kartonu DxSxW
Kraj pochodzenia
Kod kreskowy EAN
Kod celny

150
0.022
6.39
95x43x25 mm
420x220x240 mm
CN
8716309017480
8544421000
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